
 2024 D’HANIS HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

 Date ............................................ Opponent ......................................................Time
 Tues., Feb. 27 ................................SA PROVIDENCE ...........................................5:00
 Th.-Sat., Feb. 29-Mar. 2 ................COWGIRL CLASSIC .....................................TBA
 Tues., March 5 ..............................BRACKETT ......................................................5:00
 Mon., March 11............................at Sabinal ..........................................................11:00
 Tues., March 19 ............................at Medina ...........................................................4:30
 Fri., March 22 ...............................at SA Cole ..........................................................4:30
 Tues., March 26 ............................• LEAKEY ..........................................................5:00
 Thurs., March 28 ..........................• KNIPPA ..........................................................5:00
 Tues., April 2 .................................• Leakey (@ D-Bat, Kerrville) ............................6:00
 Tues., April 9 .................................at Pettus ..............................................................5:00
 Tues., April 16 ...............................• at Knippa .........................................................5:00
 
 HOME GAMES IN CAPS ................................................Head Coach: Jose Martinez
 • District 31-A games ............................................. Assistant Coach: Brooke McCollum 

Schedule subject to change


